Bus

Rail 081A Bretagne - Sud Est Tgv Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Rennes — Marseille Saint-Charles Rennes — Marseille Saint-Charles
7 stops Monday 07:40
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:40
Rennes

Wednesday 07:40
Le Mans

Thursday 07:40
Massy Tgv

Friday 07:40
Lyon Part Dieu
Avignon Tgv Saturday 07:31
Aix-en-Provence Tgv Sunday 07:40
Marseille Saint-Charles

Route info

Direction: Rennes
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 5 hour 44 min

Glernsey Le Havre ™ polian

Jersey Normandie . Reims Saarbric
Paris

i

Lie fans

Pays 08 oAngers
. Besangon
: France
Paoitiers Lausanne
Genéve
; Clermaont-
Limoges Ferrand Roanne
Annecy
IDES.
Grenohle
Bordeaux
I i Mo
. - Dccitanie Aontpellier
der Donostial Toulouse:
_'5an Sebastian Pau

lle

Bilbao Marsei _
& OpenStreetMap contributors

B g1A — Bretagne - Sud Est Tgv BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-081A-1835171680-1969600799
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-081A-1835171680-1969600799
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-081A-1835171680-1969600799

Direction

Lyon Perrache — Rennes

6 stops

Open route schedule

Lyon Perrache

Lyon Part Dieu

Massy Tgv

Le Mans

Laval

Rennes

Route schedule
Lyon Perrache — Rennes

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lyon Perrache
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 4 hour 18 min

06:12-11:36

06:12-11:36

06:12-11:36

06:12-11:36

06:12-11:36

06:12

06:12-11:36


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-081A-1835171680-1969600799

Direction Route schedule

Rennes — Montpellier Saint-Roch Rennes — Montpellier Saint-Roch
8 stops Monday 12:31
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:31
Rennes

Wednesday 12:31
Laval

Thursday 12:31
Le Mans

Friday 12:31
Massy Tgv
Lyon Part Dieu Saturday 12:31
Valence TGV Rhéne-Alpes Sud Sunday 12:31
Nimes Centre

Route info
Montpellier Saint-Roch Direction: Rennes

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 6 hour 4 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-081A-1835171680-1969600799

Direction

Rennes — Lyon Perrache

5 stops

Open route schedule

Rennes

Le Mans

Massy Tgv

Lyon Part Dieu

Lyon Perrache

Route schedule
Rennes — Lyon Perrache

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Rennes
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 4 hour 17 min

17:30

17:30

17:30

17:30

17:30

17:30

17:30


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-081A-1835171680-1969600799

Direction
Marseille Saint-Charles — Rennes

8 stops

Open route schedule

Marseille Saint-Charles

Aix-en-Provence Tgv

Avignon Tgv

Lyon Part Dieu

Massy Tgv

Le Mans

Laval

Rennes

Route schedule
Marseille Saint-Charles — Rennes

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Marseille Saint-Charles
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 5 hour 54 min

14:36

14:36

14:36

14:36

14:36

10:36-14:36

14:36

081A Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lyon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-081A-1835171680-1969600799

